General information about company

Scrip code 505720

NSE Symbol HERCULES

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE688E01024

Name of the company HERCULES HOIST LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Li;ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
. Of harehol L
Catego Nooof | Partly | 48 00 | Totlnos. | IS T | class of scuries (1X)
Category | of ¥ [Nos. of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares s;ares (calcuiated
@ shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depository Eeld (v as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
s (1) ;}:(rie(sw) ;1;?365 Receipts (_V()Iygn) 1957) (VI Asa [ oo T % of
V) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lt%romoter 20 22275720 22275720 |69.61 22275720 22275720 | 69.61
Group
(B) Public 17032 9724280 9724280 |30.39 9724280 9724280 |30.39
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 17052 32000000 32000000 | 100 32000000 32000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of SF ;Zres q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in | P c¢8¢d Or
0- No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . : encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of naeriymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Outstanding - L held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa Sa [ dematerialized
1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
() (b
Promoter
(A) f;‘r smoter 69.61 22275720
Group
(B) Public 30.39 8048030
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 30323750




Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (avy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held | Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly Light
(A+B+C2) ghts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | ; 7044720 7044720 | 22.01 7044720 7044720 |22.01
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 5 15231000 15231000 | 47.6 15231000 15231000 | 47.6
(specify)
(S:;’('lT)"tal 20 22275720 22275720 | 69.61 22275720 22275720 | 69.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 20 22275720 22275720 | 69.61 22275720 22275720 | 69.61
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 119 119 0 119 119 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 119 119 0 119 119 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4 6549 5347742 5347742 |16.71 5347742 5347742 {1671
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |2 2074000 2074000 |6.48 2074000 2074000 |6.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
() Any Other 779 2301419 2301419 |7.19 2301419 2301419 |7.19
(specify)
(S];];;T)Ota] 17031 9724161 9724161 |30.39 9724161 9724161 |30.39
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 17032 9724280 9724280 |30.39 9724280 9724280 |30.39
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 17052 32000000 32000000 | 100 32000000 32000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC) 17052 32000000 32000000 | 100 32000000 32000000 | 100




Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X11D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding e percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
» Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants 0% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 22.01 7044720
(d) 47.6 15231000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 69.61 22275720
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.61 22275720
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 119
Sub-Total (B)
0 119
0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.71 5271492
(a(ii)) 6.48 2074000
(b) 0 1000
(e) 7.19 701419
Sub-Total (B) 30.39 8047911
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.39 8048030
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 30323750
)T"tal (AB+C 100 30323750




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRAN
BAJAJ

KUMUD
BAJAJ

MADHUR
BAJAJ

NIRAJ BAJAJ
TRUST

NIRAJ
BAJAJ

POOJA
BAJAJ

RAJIVNAYAN
BAJAJ

PAN (1I)

ACJPB6307N

ACJPB6304R

ACJPB6301L

AAATNI1019L

ACJPB6302K

AENPA7886D

ACJPB6305Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1134666

1000

507134

552000

1094400

554667

2928

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1134666

1000

507134

552000

1094400

554667

2928

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.58

1.73

3.42

1.73

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1134666

1000

507134

552000

1094400

554667

2928

Class eg:y

Total

1134666

1000

507134

552000

1094400

554667

2928

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.55

1.58

1.73

3.42

1.73

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.55

1.58

3.42

1.73

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1134666

1000

507134

552000

1094400

554667

2928

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJIVNAYAN
BAJAJ TRUST

SANJIVNAYAN
BAJAJ TRUST

SHEKHAR
BAJAJ

SHRI
SANJIVNAYAN
BAJAJ

SUNAINA
KEJRIWAL

VANRAJ
ANANT
BAJAJ

Kumud Bajaj

PAN (II)

AAVTS4306G

AAVTS5735P

ACJPB6315N

ACJPB6306P

ADWPK2432P

CIEPB6791F

AADTNS5969N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2928

2928

906400

2400

716336

554667

506133

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

2928

2928

906400

2400

716336

554667

506133

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

2.83

0.01

2.24

1.73

Number of Votin,

g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2928

2928

906400

2400

716336

554667

506133

Class eg:y

Total

2928

2928

906400

2400

716336

554667

506133

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.01

0.01

2.83

0.01

2.24

1.73

1.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

2.83

0.01

2.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of

2928

equity shares

2928

906400

2400

716336

554667

506133




held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15

Name of the .. .

Shareholders (1) Madhur Bajaj Click here to go back
PAN (1I) AADTN5966D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 506133 7044720

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 506133 7044720
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.58 22.01
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 506133 7044720

Class eg:y

Total 506133 7044720

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.58 22.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.58 22.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

506133 7044720

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click
here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BACHHRAJ
FACTORIES

PRIVATE LIMITED

BAJAJ HOLDINGS
AND INVESTMENT
LTD

BAJAJ
SEVASHRAM
PRIVATE LTD

JAMNALAL
SONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHEKHAR
HOLDINGS
PVT LTD

PAN (1I)

AAACB4654N

AAACB3370K

AADCB2301D

AAACI3176H

AAECS5871]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1235280

6251040

1868000

5476680

400000

15231000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1235280

6251040

1868000

5476680

400000

15231000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.86

19.53

17.11

1.25

47.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1235280

6251040

1868000

5476680

400000

15231000

Class eg:y

Total

1235280

6251040

1868000

5476680

400000

15231000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.86

19.53

5.84

17.11

1.25

47.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.86

19.53

17.11

1.25

47.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1235280

6251040

1868000

5476680

400000

15231000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHORILAL FATEHCHAND JHUNJHUNWALA

NIRMAL P JHUNJHUNWALA

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AABPJ3977G

AAAFF0502G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

880000

1194000

2074000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

880000

1194000

2074000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.75

6.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

880000

1194000

2074000

Class eg:y

Total

880000

1194000

2074000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.75

3.73

6.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.75

6.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

880000

1194000

2074000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

6

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Foreign
Nationals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEINRICH DE FRIES

GMBH

PAN (1I)

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

89

145

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62947

134735

86923

1600000

1600000

59240

165

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

62947

134735

86923

1600000

1600000

59240

165

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.42

0.27

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

62947

134735

86923

1600000

1600000

59240

165

Class eg:y

Total

62947

134735

86923

1600000

1600000

59240

165

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.42

0.27

5

5

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.42

0.27

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

62947

134735

86923

59240

165




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

pRreoet/si%rilnfgrP r:;t] Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

Category

LLP

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

467

779

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1024

328681

27704

2301419

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1024

328681

27704

2301419

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.09

72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1024

328681

27704

2301419

Class egy

Total

1024

328681

27704

2301419

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

0.09

7.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.09

7.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1024

328681

27704

701419




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PHYSICAL SHARES




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



